General information about company

Scrip code 535566

Name of the company KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of | No. of Sharf/holfdingl Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of P;)ﬁly sh(;.res Total nos. ?anf°s%a:gsta class of securities (1X)
Gacqory| CAryor | Nos O VB8 | |amdiing | 0 | (it [0 o
o a (I Shares helg | Uity | Depository (V)+(v)+ | PerSCRR, ’ | Total as a
av) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) ] % of
held (V) | (V1) Asa % of Classeg: | Class| ., (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 8050000 8050000 74.41 8050000 8050000 |[74.41
Group
(B) Public 1794 2768000 2768000 25.59 2768000 2768000 |25.59
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1795 10818000 10818000 10818000 10818000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | “ wise Number of
Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o\ <umbered .
Category of . No. Of - i equity shares
Category Underlying convertible securities (as a (X11) ?
shareholder - Warrants o held in
) Outstanding - securities and | percentage of -
() - (Xi) - As a % dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oF el o | of otal
(a) (VID+(X) Asa% | (5) | Shares | oy | gpares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
romoter .
A P 74.41 8050000
Group
(B) Public 25.59 2517100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10567100




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.Of |\ of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ’ Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid id shares h held | sh
Name of the o0s. ully paid | paid-up underlying shares held | shares ] ] Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | equity ) (Vi = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders Depository asa™
() (1 shares held | shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of
(Iv) held V) (V1) 1957) (V1) Classeq: | Class Total
V) Asadhof | ZESEG | -8 Total | \oting
(A+B+C2) el rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) AnyOther | 4 8050000 8050000 |74.41 8050000 8050000 | 74.41
(specify)
(SK)"(';;Ota' 1 8050000 8050000 |74.41 8050000 8050000 |74.41
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 8050000 8050000 |74.41 8050000 8050000 |74.41
Group
(A=A
(D+A@)
B Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(iy) holding 1759 432776 432776 |4 432776 432776 |4
nominal
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(aii)) Eg'rgmgl 18 2312544 2312544 |21.38 2312544 2312544 |21.38
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 17 22680 22680 0.21 22680 22680 0.21
(SE;J(ST)OtaI 1794 2768000 2768000 |25.59 2768000 2768000 |25.59
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1794 2768000 2768000 |25.59 2768000 2768000 |25.59
1+(B)
@+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1795 10818000 10818000 | 100 10818000 10818000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1795 10818000 10818000 10818000 10818000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full 't‘U”I‘(bsr_Of pledged or
Underlyin conversion of ocked In i
No. Of Shares Outstar):dir?g convertible shares (XI1) otherwtl)se d Number of
Underlying No. Of convertible securities (as a P equity shares
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants securities and ercentage of (XI) held in
convertible (Xi) No. Of giluted s%are Asa% dematerialized
oy . 0,
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total \o. g}stztﬁ form (XIV)
(a) (VIN+(X) Asa % of | (5" | Shares | " | gpares
(A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
d) 74.41 8050000
Sub-Total
74.41 8050000
(GVEY
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 74.41 8050000
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 4 185296
(a(ii)) 21.38 2312544
(e) 0.21 19260
Sub-Total
25.59 2517100
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.59 2517100
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOta' (A+BHC2 100 10567100
Total (A+B+C) 10567100




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

KHANDWALA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACAB8798G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

8050000

8050000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

8050000

8050000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.41

74.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

8050000

8050000

Class eg:y

Total

8050000

8050000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.41

74.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

74.41

74.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

8050000

8050000




form (XIV)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAMINIBEN
R. PATEL

GAJJAR
KALPESH

TEJAS
ROHITKUMAR
SHAH

ANJANA
RAJESH
VORA

BHARATKUMAR
BHATT

SANJAY C.
AGRAWAL

JANMAJAY
VIRENDRA
GANDHI

PAN (II)

ACJPP0927G

AHFPG9411K

ALJPS2833H

ABQPV4T791A

AHYPB2442C

AAVPA3448B

ABNPG2073M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

276120

266220

261180

215000

215000

215000

119000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

276120

266220

261180

215000

215000

215000

119000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.46

241

1.99

1.99

1.99

11

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

276120

266220

261180

215000

215000

215000

119000

Class eg:y

Total

276120

266220

261180

215000

215000

215000

119000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

2.46

241

1.99

1.99

1.99

11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.46

241

1.99

1.99

1.99

11

Number of Locked in shares (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

276120

266220

261180

215000

215000

215000

119000




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KISHOR PRANJIWANDAS MANDALIYA

SURESH D. MAJITHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACCPMB8737C

ACHPM8178J)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

115000

115000

1797520

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

115000

115000

1797520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

16.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

115000

115000

1797520

Class eg:y

Total

115000

115000

1797520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.06

16.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

16.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115000

115000

1797520




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

©

17

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

8248

196

500

13736

22680

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

8248

196

500

13736

22680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.13

0.21

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

8248

196

500

13736

22680

Class eg:y

Total

8248

196

500

13736

22680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.13

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.13

0.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8248

196

500

10316

19260







