General information about company							
Scrip code	535566						
Name of the company	KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	G. t. f.	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II) shares held shares Receipts (IV	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	8050000			8050000	74.41	8050000		8050000	74.41
(B)	Public	1794	2768000			2768000	25.59	2768000		2768000	25.59
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1795	10818000			10818000		10818000		10818000	100

		Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of speci	fied	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder Underlying	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.41					8050000
(B)	Public				25.59					2517100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									10567100

7	Гable II - St	atement sh	nowing sh	areholo	ling patte	rn of the l	Promoter a	nd Promo	oter G	roup	
	Category &		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	n each
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders		paid-up equity shares				No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	pattern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	8050000			8050000	74.41	8050000		8050000	74.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	8050000			8050000	74.41	8050000		8050000	74.41
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•			•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	8050000			8050000	74.41	8050000		8050000	74.41
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern o	f the Public sl	nareholder		I.		I.	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1759	432776			432776	4	432776		432776	4
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	2312544			2312544	21.38	2312544		2312544	21.38
(e)	Any Other (specify)	17	22680			22680	0.21	22680		22680	0.21
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1794	2768000			2768000	25.59	2768000		2768000	25.59
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1794	2768000			2768000	25.59	2768000		2768000	25.59
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non I	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1795	10818000			10818000	100	10818000		10818000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1795	10818000			10818000		10818000		10818000	100

Tab	le II - Stateme	ent showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the P	rom	oter and	l Pro	moter G	roup
Sr.		No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				74.41					8050000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				74.41					8050000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.41					8050000
В	Table III - State	ment show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public sh	areho	lder			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions	s							
(a(i))				4					185296
(a(ii))				21.38					2312544
(e)				0.21					19260
Sub-Total (B)(3)				25.59					2517100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25.59					2517100
С	Table IV - State	ment show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10567100
Total (A+B+C)									10567100

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KHANDWALA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACA8798G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8050000	8050000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8050000	8050000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.41	74.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	8050000	8050000
Class eg:y		
Total	8050000	8050000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.41	74.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.41	74.41
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Share	s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	8050000	8050000

form (XIV)	

Individ	uals - ii. Indi	vidual share	holders holdin	g nominal sha	are capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMINIBEN R. PATEL	GAJJAR KALPESH	TEJAS ROHITKUMAR SHAH	ANJANA RAJESH VORA	BHARATKUMAR BHATT	SANJAY C. AGRAWAL	JANMAJAY VIRENDRA GANDHI
PAN (II)	ACJPP0927G	AHFPG9411K	ALJPS2833H	ABQPV4791A	AHYPB2442C	AAVPA3448B	ABNPG2073M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	276120	266220	261180	215000	215000	215000	119000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	276120	266220	261180	215000	215000	215000	119000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	2.46	2.41	1.99	1.99	1.99	1.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	276120	266220	261180	215000	215000	215000	119000
Class eg:y							
Total	276120	266220	261180	215000	215000	215000	119000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.55	2.46	2.41	1.99	1.99	1.99	1.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	2.46	2.41	1.99	1.99	1.99	1.1
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	•	•		•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	276120	266220	261180	215000	215000	215000	119000

Individu	als - ii. Individual shareholders holding 1	nominal share capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHOR PRANJIWANDAS MANDALIYA	SURESH D. MAJITHIA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ACCPM8737C	ACHPM8178J	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115000	115000	1797520	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	115000	115000	1797520	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.06	16.62	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·		
Class eg: X	115000	115000	1797520	
Class eg:y				
Total	115000	115000	1797520	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.06	16.62	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.06	16.62	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115000	115000	1797520	

		Any C	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	1	1	6	17
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8248	196	500	13736	22680
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8248	196	500	13736	22680
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0	0	0.13	0.21
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)	•	•	
Class eg: X	8248	196	500	13736	22680
Class eg:y					
Total	8248	196	500	13736	22680
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0	0	0.13	0.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0	0	0.13	0.21
Number of Locked	l in shares (2	XII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8248	196	500	10316	19260